
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Demo 22.5 days Thu 7/15/10 Mon 8/16/10

2 Flooring 1 day Thu 7/15/10 Thu 7/15/10

3 Kitchen & bath counters & cabinets 1 day Fri 7/16/10 Fri 7/16/10 2

4 Trim & doors 0.5 days Mon 7/19/10 Mon 7/19/10 3

5 Plumbing fixtures 1 day Mon 7/19/10 Tue 7/20/10 4

6 Electrical wiring & fixtures 0.9 days Tue 7/20/10 Wed 7/21/10 5

7 Tile removal 1.6 days Wed 7/21/10 Thu 7/22/10 6

8 sheetrock and insulation 1.8 days Fri 7/23/10 Mon 7/26/10 7

9 Stucco&window removal 6 days Mon 7/26/10 Tue 8/3/10 8

10 roofing removal 2 days Tue 8/3/10 Thu 8/5/10 9

11 Sheating and framing 2 days Thu 8/5/10 Mon 8/9/10 10

12 deck removal 3.7 days Mon 8/9/10 Fri 8/13/10 11

13 Fireplace, garage&misc 1 day Fri 8/13/10 Mon 8/16/10 12

14

15 Foundation 13 days Mon 8/16/10 Thu 9/2/10

16 Decks 4 days Mon 8/16/10 Fri 8/20/10 13

17 Post in Crawlspace 3 days Fri 8/20/10 Wed 8/25/10 16

18 Ratproofing 5 days Wed 8/25/10 Wed 9/1/10 17

19 Stair landings 1 day Wed 9/1/10 Thu 9/2/10 18

20

21 Framing 25 days Thu 9/2/10 Thu 10/7/10

22 Seismic upgrades 8 days Thu 9/2/10 Tue 9/14/10 19

23 walls 5 days Tue 9/14/10 Tue 9/21/10 22

24 Roof 5 days Tue 9/21/10 Tue 9/28/10 23

25 Decks 5 days Tue 9/28/10 Tue 10/5/10 24

26 Misc 2 days Tue 10/5/10 Thu 10/7/10 25

27

28 Exterior Shell 23 days Tue 10/5/10 Fri 11/5/10

29 Skylights, vents, roof drains 3 days Thu 10/7/10 Tue 10/12/10 26

30 Roofing 3 days Tue 10/12/10 Fri 10/15/10 29

31 Windows & Doors 6 days Fri 10/15/10 Mon 10/25/10 30

32 Soffits & Facia details 4 days Mon 10/25/10 Fri 10/29/10 31

33 Stucco 5 days Fri 10/29/10 Fri 11/5/10 32

34 decking 4 days Tue 10/5/10 Mon 10/11/10 25

35 deck rails & waterproofing 4 days Tue 10/5/10 Mon 10/11/10 25

36 Tile deck 14 days Mon 10/11/10 Fri 10/29/10 35

37

38 Roughin 9 days Tue 9/28/10 Mon 10/11/10

39 Electrical 7 days Tue 9/28/10 Thu 10/7/10 24

40 Plumbing 3 days Tue 9/28/10 Fri 10/1/10 24

41 Firesprinklers 2 days Tue 9/28/10 Thu 9/30/10 24

42 Fireplace 1 day Tue 9/28/10 Wed 9/29/10 24

43 Replace water heating systems 2 days Tue 9/28/10 Thu 9/30/10 24

44 Radiant Heat / Gyspum lightweight 
repair

3 days Tue 9/28/10 Fri 10/1/10 24

45 insualtion 2 days Thu 10/7/10 Mon 10/11/10 39,40,41,44,42

46

47 Finish 47 days Mon 10/11/10 Wed 12/15/10

48 Drywall 18 days Mon 10/11/10 Thu 11/4/10 45

49 Interior Doors 3 days Thu 11/4/10 Tue 11/9/10 48

50 Paint 14 days Tue 11/9/10 Mon 11/29/10 49

51 Tile walls 5 days Mon 11/29/10 Mon 12/6/10 50

52 Cabinet & Casework 5 days Mon 12/6/10 Mon 12/13/10 51

53 Flooring 10 days Mon 11/29/10 Mon 12/13/10 50

54 Plumbing Finish 4 days Mon 12/6/10 Fri 12/10/10 51

55 Electrical finish 3 days Mon 12/6/10 Thu 12/9/10 51

56 Counters 2 days Mon 12/13/10 Wed 12/15/10 52

57 Hardware locks 1 day Mon 12/6/10 Tue 12/7/10 51

58 shower glass & mirrors 2 days Mon 12/6/10 Wed 12/8/10 51
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